New Branding,

Lynn River

Same Quality Products

We are updating our branding and packaging for the entire PPE range. Use the below sheet as a
reference for Packaging and Codes.

Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection
Hearing Protection

Hearing Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection

Respiratory Protection

SEB1535+
SEB1545+
SEB1603+
SEB16806+
SEB1520+
SEB1521+
SEB1526+
SEB1531+
SEB1600+
SEB1541+
SEB1540+
SEB1697
SEB1698
SEB1699
SEB1590+
SAB2021+
SAB2022+
SAB2058+
SAB2059+
SAB2029+
SAB2061+
SAB2025+
SAB2023+

SAB2000+

SAB2020HK+ WAB2020HK+
SAB2021HK+ WAB2021HK+

SAB3031+
SAB2000D
SAB2002+
SAB3030+
SAB2004+
SAB2007+
SRB3010+
SRB3012+
SRB3013+
SRB3014+
SRB3015+
SRB3017+
SRB3016+

SRB3008+
SRB3009+

WEB1535+
WEB1545+
WEB1603+
WEB1606+
WEB1520+
WEB1521+
WEB1526+
WEB1531+
WEB1600+
WEB1541+
WEB1540+
SEB1697
SEB1698
SEB1699
WEB1590+
WAB2021+
WAB2022+
WAB2058+
WAB2059+
WAB2029+
WAB2061+
WAB2025+
WAB2023+
SAB2028+
WAB2000+

WAB3031+
WAB2000D
WAB2002+
WAB3030+
WAB2004+
WAB2007 +
WRB3010+
WRB3012+
WRB3013+
WRB3014+
WRB3015+
WRB3017+
WRB3016+
WRB3008+
WRB3009+

Wise - Visitors Safety Glasses

Wise - Multi Colour Safety Glasses

Wise - Economy AntiFog Goggle

Wise - Premium Welding Goggle

Wise - Half Frame Safety Specs Clear AntiFog
Wise - Half Frame Safety Specs Grey AntiFog
Wise - Qtr Frame Safety Specs Clear

Wise - Qtr Frame Safety Specs Grey

Wise - Premium AntiFog Wide Vision Goggle
Wise - Frameless Safety Specs Smok

Wise - Frameless Safety Specs Clear

Twise.

Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Blister + Card

Blister + Card

Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Blister + Card

Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag

Wise Street Safety Glasses - Clear Frame with C Printed Polybag

Wise Street Safety Glasses - Clear Frame with £ Printed Polybag

Wise Street Safety Glasses - Matte Black Frame Printed Polybag

Wise - Clip On Led Light

Wise - Class 5 Standard Earmuff

Wise - Class 4 Economy Earmuff

Wise - Class 5 Kids Earmuff Pink

Wise - Class 5 Kids Earmuff Green

Wise - Bluetooth Hard Hat Earmuff

Wise - Class 5 Earmuff

Wise - Class 5 Hi-Vis Earmuff

Wise - Class 5 Hard Hat Earmuff

Wise Class 5 Bluetooth Earmuffs

Wise - Class 5 Foam Earplugs 200 Pair
Wise - Earmuff Hygiene Kit for WAB2025+
Wise - Earmuff Hygiene Kit for WAB2021+
Wise - Corded Silicone Earplugs 100pair
Wise - Earplug Dispenser

Wise - Class 5 Foam Earplugs 5 Pair

Wise - Corded Silicone Earplugs 5pair
Wise - Class 5 Foam Earplugs 300 Pair
Wise - Class 5 Corded Foam Earplugs 100 Pair
Wise - Silicone Half Face Mask Only

Wise - P2 Filter w Holder

Wise -P2 Filters 10pack

Wise - P2 Filter Adapter

Wise - P2 Filter Holder 1pair

Wise - ABEK1 Cartridge

Wise - A1 Cartridge

Wise - Silicone Face Mask Set

Wise - Silicone Half Face Mask Container Set

Printed Polybag
Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Bag + Header
Box

Box

Blister

Box

Bag + Header
Bag + Header
Box

n/a

Blister + Card
Blister + Card
Bag + Header
Box

Bag + Header
Bag + Header
Bag + Header
Bag + Header
Bag + Header
Box

Box

Blister + Cards

TRADE SAFETY

9415301029949
9415301029888
9415301029789
9415301029857
9415301029901
9415301029796
9415301029802
9415301029826
9415301029772
9415301029932
9415301029819
"9415301028966
"9415301028973
" 9415301028980
" 9415301030341
9415301030600
9415301030617
9415301030648
9415301030655
941530103076/
" 9415301030518
9415301030594
9415301030525
9415301027617
9415301030624
9415301030563
9415301030778
9415301030631

8415301030485
9415301030556
r941580’|030570
9415301030501
9415301030204
9415301030303
9415301030310
9415301030259
9415301030228
9415301030273
9415301030280
9415301030266

Sistema + Stickers 9415301030327



Lynn River

Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Respiratory Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Body Protection
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Apparel
Safety Tape
Safety Tape
Safety Tape

SRB3035+
SRB3034+
SR63069
SRB3068

SR63004+
SC13000+
SC13005+
SH11000+
SH11001+

SH11002+
SH11006+
SH11007+

SC13100-2XL+WC13100-2XL+

SC13100-M+
SC13100-XL+
SC13100-L+
SH11003+
SH11024+
SH11025+
SH11026+
SH1027 +
SH11028+
SC11000
SC11001
SC11002
SC11003
SC11004
SC11005
SC11006
SC12000
SC12001
SC12002
SC12003
SC12004
SC14000
SC140008B
SC14001
SC14001B

WRB3035+
WRB3034+
SRB63069
SRB63068
WRB3066+
WRB3067+
SRB63004+
WC13000+
WC13005+
SH11000+
WH11001+
WH11002+
WH11006+
WH11007 +

WC13100-M+
WC13100-XL+
WC13100-L+
WH11003+
WH11024+
WH1M1025+
WH11026+
WH11027 +
WH11028+
SC11000
SC11001
SC11002
SC11003
SC11004
SC11005
SC11006
SC12000
SC12001
SC12002
SC12003
SC12004
SC14000
SC140008B
SC14001
SC14001B
WT62023+
WT62025+
WTB2027+

Wise - P2 Mask 20pack

Wise - P2 Mask 5pack

Wise P2 Mask with valve - 10 pk

Wise Carbon P2 Mask with valve - 10 pk
Wise - P2 Mask with Carbon and Valve - 3pack
Wise - P2 Mask with Valve - 3 pack
Wise - Helix Respiratory Mask 2pack
Wise - Gel Knee Pads

Wise - Neoprene Knee Pads

Wise - White Hard Hat

Wise - Yellow Hard Hat

Wise - Orange Hard Hat

Wise - Green Hard Hat

Wise - Blue Hard Hat

Wise - Back Support Belt

Wise - Back Support Belt

Wise - Back Support Belt

Wise - Back Support Belt

Wise - Hard Hat Sweatband

Wise - White Bump Cap

Wise - Red Bump Cap

Wise - Blue Bump Cap

Wise - Yellow Bump Cap

Wise - Hard Hat Chinstraps

Wise - Hi Vis Safety Vest Fluro Orange
Wise - Hi Vis Safety Vest Fluro Yellow
Wise - Hi Vis Orange Day/Night Vest
Wise - Hi Vis Yellow Day/Night Vest
Wise - Hi Vis Vest Orange - Day Only
Wise - Hi Vis Vest Yellow - Day Only
Wise - TTMC Hi Vis L/S Top Orange Day/Night
Wise - Orange/Navy Polo Day Only
Wise - Yellow/Navy Polo Day Only

Wise - Orange/Navy L/S Polo Day Only
Wise - Yellow/Navy L/S Polo Day Only
Wise - TTMC Orange L/S Day/Night Polo

wise.

Box

Blister + Card
Box

Box

Blister + Card
Blister + Card
Bag + Header
Box

Box

Brim Sticker
Brim Sticker
Brim Sticker
Brim Sticker
Brim Sticker
Box

Box

Box

Box

Bag + Header
Brim Sticker
Brim Sticker
Brim Sticker
Brim Sticker
Bag + Header
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag
Printed Polybag

Wise - TTMC Orange/Navy Polar Fleece Pull OverfPrinted Polybag
Wise - TTMC Orange/Navy Polar Fleece Pull OveP&ideahitolybag

Wise - TTMC Orange Fleece Lined Vest

Printed Polybag

Wise - TTMC Orange Fleece Lined Vest & Beanie Printed Polybag

Lynn River Warning Tape 100mmx100m
Lynn River Red Barricade Tape 100mmx100m
Lynn River Danger Tape 100mmx100m

Sticker
Sticker
Sticker

SAFETY

9415301030914
9415301030181
9415301029055
9415301029048
9415301030129
9415301030136
9415301028805
941530103012
9415301030068
9415301030440
9415301030457
9415301030433
9415301030426
9415301030471
9415301030075
9415301030089
9415301030105
9415301030082
9415301030419
9415301030358
9415301030372
9415301030389
9415301030386
9415301030464
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
Multiple Sizes
9415301030785
9415301030792
9415301030808



